

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
MILLING & RESURFACING  
VARIOUS ROUTES IN CURRITUCK AND DARE COUNTIES

				RPC CONTRACTING INC	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY			
				KITTY HAWK, NC	ROCKY MOUNT, NC			
<b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>								
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		94980.00		104950.00
0002	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	1,770 CY	17.00	30090.00	32.00	56640.00
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	426 TON	45.00	19170.00	70.00	29820.00
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	15.94 SMI	1730.00	27576.20	2700.00	43038.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5")	8,682 SY	2.50	21705.00	4.50	39069.00
0006	1525000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	9,500 TON	49.20	467400.00	64.00	608000.00
0007	1526000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S4.75A	6,688 TON	64.70	432713.60	66.75	446424.00
0008	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,091 TON	398.70	434981.70	375.00	409125.00
0009	2352000000-N	840	FRAME W/GRATE 840.***** STD (16)	4 EA	650.00	2600.00	575.00	2300.00
0010	2600000000-N	SP	RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMP	31 EA	790.00	24490.00	1250.00	38750.00
0011	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	13 EA	1480.00	19240.00	2000.00	26000.00
0012	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	13 EA	600.00	7800.00	350.00	4550.00
0013	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	21 EA	75.00	1575.00	250.00	5250.00
0014	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,224 SF	8.20	10036.80	7.00	8568.00
0015	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		93670.00		5000.00
0016	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	174,550 LF	0.41	71565.50	0.45	78547.50
0017	4686000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	147,712 LF	0.51	75333.12	0.75	110784.00
0018	4697000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINE 8"120 MILS	100 LF	3.00	300.00	10.00	1000.00
0019	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	750 LF	8.00	6000.00	20.00	15000.00
0020	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	382,250 LF	0.12	45870.00	0.08	30580.00
0021	4820000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"	100 LF	3.00	300.00	0.50	50.00
0022	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	750 LF	3.50	2625.00	3.00	2250.00
0023	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 (THERMO PROFILED PVT MARK LINE)	11,300 LF	1.00	11300.00	2.00	22600.00
0024	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	5.43 ACR	1980.00	10751.40	1980.00	10751.40
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	1912073.32	TOTAL	2099046.90
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	1912073.32	SUB-TOTAL	2099046.90
<b>BIDDERS IN ORDER</b>				<b>CONTRACT TOTAL</b>				
RPC CONTRACTING INC				1		1912073.32		
BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY				2		2099046.90		